
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

21 

47 

34 

74 

36 

G52 

7 

G23 

43 

4 

62 

G19 

77 

25 

84 

37 

27 

9 

44 

16 

G88 

G94 

58 

12 

33 

35 

99 

39 

Name 

Tom TOPARIS 

Marc BUCHNER 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Daniel RUBIN 

Sander KROEZE 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Gabriel NODERER 

Bradley JONES 

Dominik RUBIN 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Kevin WAHR 

Wayne TESSELS 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Paul FRÖDE 

Come GEENEN 

Marco FETZ 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Jonathan Lykke NESSJOEN 

Damien RAEMY 

Kevin MICHEL 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Severin BINGISSER 

Tom KOHNEN 

Per BEHMER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Class 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

Nat 

AUS 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

GBR 

DEU 

HRV 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NOR 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

12 

9 

12 

11 

12 

14 

12 

12 

9 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

14 

10 

4 

14 

13 

12 

9 

13 

14 

13 

13 

14 

12 

Best Tm 

1:30.238 

1:30.340 

1:30.525 

1:30.612 

1:30.639 

1:31.082 

1:31.091 

1:31.132 

1:31.138 

1:31.177 

1:31.256 

1:31.460 

1:31.613 

1:31.619 

1:32.119 

1:32.137 

1:32.231 

1:32.245 

1:32.254 

1:32.439 

1:32.763 

1:33.000 

1:33.297 

1:33.425 

1:33.430 

1:33.540 

1:33.992 

1:34.337 

Diff 

0.102 

0.287 

0.374 

0.401 

0.844 

0.853 

0.894 

0.900 

0.939 

1.018 

1.222 

1.375 

1.381 

1.881 

1.899 

1.993 

2.007 

2.016 

2.201 

2.525 

2.762 

3.059 

3.187 

3.192 

3.302 

3.754 

4.099 

Gap 

0.102 

0.185 

0.087 

0.027 

0.443 

0.009 

0.041 

0.006 

0.039 

0.079 

0.204 

0.153 

0.006 

0.500 

0.018 

0.094 

0.014 

0.009 

0.185 

0.324 

0.237 

0.297 

0.128 

0.005 

0.110 

0.452 

0.345 

In Lap 

11 

3 

9 

6 

11 

13 

9 

8 

8 

9 

14 

12 

11 

12 

12 

4 

7 

4 

10 

11 

12 

9 

11 

7 

4 

13 

7 

8 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 1:43.922) 

No. 

42 

5 

17 

G53 

G56 

13 

87 

G11 

8 

15 

96 

Name 

Sandro FURTER 

Nico MAIER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Joel KUGLER 

Philipp STICH 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Anton UELAND 

Moritz BENZ 

Henrik MÜLLER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Class 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

1 

13 

14 

13 

13 

14 

13 

11 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

1:34.363 

1:34.696 

1:34.745 

1:34.849 

1:34.863 

1:35.197 

1:35.942 

1:36.058 

1:36.440 

1:37.128 

Diff 

4.125 

4.458 

4.507 

4.611 

4.625 

4.959 

5.704 

5.820 

6.202 

6.890 

Gap 

0.026 

0.333 

0.049 

0.104 

0.014 

0.334 

0.745 

0.116 

0.382 

0.688 

In Lap 

1 

4 

6 

13 

13 

12 

13 

11 

12 

9 

0 
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